
  

  
  

 
 

  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

EECBG/SEP TTA Regional Coordinators
 

HI 

AK 

North Marianas Puerto Rico 

Guam American Samoa Virgin Islands 

State Regional Coordinators Local Regional Coordinators Team Coordinator 
Joseph Hughes, joseph.hughes@ee.doe.gov Christie Rewey, christie.rewey@go.doe.gov Chuck Guinn, straguinn@aol.com NortheastNortheast 

202-287-1891 720-356-1646518-478-0748 

Amy Jiron, amy.jiron@go.doe.gov Mid-Atlantic Chuck Clinton, cclinton@naseo.org Mid-Atlantic 
720-356-1639703-299-8800 x19 

Kelsie Hammond, kelsie.hammond@go.doe.gov Brian Henderson, bhenderson@naseo.org SoutheastSoutheast 
720-356-1643518-469-7497 

Luke Gomes, luke.gomes@go.doe.gov Jeff Pillon, jpillon@naseo.org MidwestMidwest 
720-356-1624517-580-7626 

Tertia Speiser, tertia.speiser@go.doe.gov Jim Ploger, jploger@naseo.org North Central Jon Krieger, jon.krieger@go.doe.gov NorthwestCentral 
720-356-1637785-383-2557 720-356-1626 

Johanna Sevier, johanna.sevier@go.doe.gov Bill Nesmith, wnesmith@naseo.org South Central Todd Allen, todd.allen@go.doe.gov SouthwestNorthwest 
720-356-1616503-580-4499 720-356-1634 

Jim Arwood, jarwood@naseo.org Southwest 
602-468-1702 

AZ 
NM 

CO 
KS 

OK 

TX LA MS AL GA 

FL 

VAWVOH 

PA 

MD 
DE 
NJ 

CT 
RI 

MA 

MENH 
VT 

NY 

CA 

WA 

OR 

ID 

NV 
UT 

MT ND 

SD 

NE 

WY 

MN 

IA 

MO 

IL 

WI 
MI 

IN 

KY 

TN 

AR 

NC 

SC 

DC 

Northeast 

Mid-Atlantic 

Southeast 

MidwestCentral 

Northwest 

Southwest 

mailto:jarwood@naseo.org
mailto:todd.allen@go.doe.gov
mailto:wnesmith@naseo.org
mailto:johanna.sevier@go.doe.gov
mailto:jon.krieger@go.doe.gov
mailto:jploger@naseo.org
mailto:tertia.speiser@go.doe.gov
mailto:jpillon@naseo.org
mailto:luke.gomes@go.doe.gov
mailto:bhenderson@naseo.org
mailto:kelsie.hammond@go.doe.gov
mailto:cclinton@naseo.org
mailto:amy.jiron@go.doe.gov
mailto:straguinn@aol.com
mailto:christie.rewey@go.doe.gov
mailto:joseph.hughes@ee.doe.gov

